TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations

P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	80004102338 -05/01/0101064- *****78.50 ****	
SUBJECT: G 7 Jesus (PROPOSED CORPORATE	Christ Crusaders Inc. TE NAME-MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX	
Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles	s of incorporation and a check for:	
☐ \$70.00	\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\	
FROM: Louis Lewis Name (Printed or typed)		
5500 Wash	pington Street Apt. #C-213	
Hollywood F. City, S	7. 3302/ State & Zip = 2	
(954) 964-	· 1242 全部 ラ コ	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

30 AM 9:46

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: G 7  Jesus Ch	wist Crusaders Inc
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE  The principal place of business/mailing address is:  Post office Bo	x 55-2559
The principal place of business/mailing address is:  Post office Bor  ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	ida 33055
To provide Authentic Christian apparel, Which	n truly represents
Our Lord and Savior Jesus Christ. Amen.  ARTICLE IV SHARES  The number of shares of stock is:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Fifty (50)	
	(1) . Parents are all Directors
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s) and address(es): D	tollowing lessons
resident. Louis Lewis P.O. Box	55-2559 Miami, FL 53055
VICE Tresident: Charles F. Sneed 5790 Ld	Meside Or. \$1008 Markate FL. 33063
Treasurer: Dionvinus 1 Social Stanley Bazile 5500	Washington Street Hollywood FL. 33621
Treasurer: Dionyious L. Sneed 5790 Lakeside Drive, Apt. 1008, Secretaria Shada Drive, Apt. 1008,	Margate FL. 33063
Secretary: Sherley Bazile-Lewis P.O. Box 55-2559, Mic	ami, Florida 33055
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Louis Lewis	O1 SE(
5500 Washington Street Apt. # C-213	LAHE AP
Hollywood FL. 33021	R 30
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	FÖ ≥ O
Charles E. Sneed 5790 Lakeside Drive Apt. # 1008	9: 46 ATE Adirio
Margate Florida 33063	
**********************	***********
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corpo certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in h	
( This Maries	4/23/2001
Signature/Pagistared Agent 1 a.c. M. Lausis	Deta